
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

#  
78 
567 
701 
119 
146 
516 
212 

Namn  
Elsa Löf 
Daniella Schjønning-Larsen 
Tuva Nelson 
Tiril Ottesen 
Nova Ladarp 
Ida Molin 
Linnea Skai Vålbekk 

Klubb  
Arlanda MC 
Getinge MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Eidskog MX 
Linköpings MS 
Varbergs MK 
Lier msk 

Team  

Team Oskarström Racing 
Ronnangsgard Racing 

Actionpics.se 

Märke  
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

TAID  
127635 
130675 
102329 
243173 
60709 
198344 
271134 

Klass  
RM Women 
RM Women 
RM Women 
RM Women 
RM Women 
RM Women 
RM Women 

V.  

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Total T.  

19:18.812 
20:09.525 
20:21.981 
20:59.887 
21:22.469 
20:05.471 
21:07.591 

Diff  

50.713 
1:03.169 
1:41.075 
2:03.657 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

P.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-07-28 18:15:04 

Svemo tillståndsnr: 64-76 | Resultatservice: MX1.SE 
Tävlingsledare: Mikael Evensson Tel: 070 685 48 55 
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Malin Hansen Tel: 073 382 36 46 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Goliat Race No.39 
RM - MX-Women 

Heat 2 

Lökenebanan 1,640 km 

2024-07-28 17:50 


